REF : 20080711-A  PAGE: 1
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
PROD.
NAME
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
Ⅰ﹒CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS：

330.0±  5% 45
45
250
250
800
850
1.65
1.46
300
350
390.0±  5% 10045 250 780 2.20 210
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ABC'S ITEM NO.
ABC'S DWG NO.
REF : 20080711-A  PAGE: 2
SW20223N9DL□-□□□ 3.9±0.3 600060 250 1000 6000.06
6.8±  5%SW20226N8JL□-□□□
SW20225N6JL□-□□□ 5.6±  5%
0.06 600100025060 5500
580060 250 1000 6000.08
SW2022□□□□L□-□□□PROD.
NAME
WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
2.7±0.3SW20222N7DL□-□□□ 25035 1000 6000 0.08 800
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
1). □：Packaging Information…  A：Bulk    B：Taping Reel
SW20223N3DL□-□□□ 3.3±0.3 600060 250 1000 0.08 800
2)."-               ":Reference code□ □ □
SW20225N1JL□-□□□ 5.1±  5% 580060 250 1000 6000.08
IDC
AR-001A
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REF : 20080711-A

( 1 ) Configuration
Ⅶ﹒PACKAGING INFORMATION：
2.0±0.5
C∮
B
C
∮
Outer : Carton
G.W. (Kg)
Embossed Carrier
Q'TY (pcs) Size (cm)
D
N
Cover Tape
Carrier Tape Width : D※
SW2022 2,000 90 100,000 6.5007 - 08 41 x 39 x 22
( 2 ) Dimensions
07 - 08
Style
178